365

LIS

[

\‘
O
—a

()
1

1. Screw M&x16 A2 ,[L—167

2. Cover lock

3. O—ring i 6x3.0 EPDM 60

4. Wiring chamber lock

5. Screw M6x12 A2 DIN 912

6. Slide nut M6

/. Rail for mounting connection box

8. Screw MEx25 AZ DIN 9335 — earth tag
9. Washer M8 AZ DIN 125 — earth tag
10. Nut M8 A2 DIN 934 — earth tag



